 i.MX515 ARM Cortex-A8
Tower Computer Module
 TWR1650
Features
X ARM Cortex-A8 processor, 800MHz
X 512MB SDRAM, 1GB Flash
X Four (4) USB ports
X 10/100BASE-T Ethernet

VxWorks trademark Wind River
Android trademark Google, Inc.
Ordering Information:
Tower Modules:
TWR1650-Linux* i.MX515 ARM Cortex-A8
Computer Module for the
Tower System, Linux-
ready
TWR1650-WinCE* i.MX515 ARM Cortex-A8
Computer Module for the
Tower System, WinCE-
ready
Related Tower System Offerings:
CRR-TOWER Carrier Board for two (2)
– four (4) top-mounting
¼-size 104 Form Factor
boards for the Tower
System
HUB-TOWER Hub Carrier Board for
two (2) – four (4) top-
mounting ¼-size 104
Form Factor boards for
the Tower System
Related OEM Offerings:
SBC1651† i.MX515 ARM Cortex-A8
CPU, 800MHz, 512MB
SDRAM, 4MB NOR
Flash, dual Ethernet, 104
Form Factor
SBC1651-ET† i.MX515 ARM Cortex-A8
CPU, 600MHz, 512MB
SDRAM, 4MB NOR Flash,
dual Ethernet, 104 Form
Factor, -40°C to +85°C
operating temperature
SBC1652† i.MX515 ARM Cortex-A8
CPU, 800MHz, 512MB
SDRAM, 4MB NOR
Flash, 2.5”x3.5” handheld
SBC1652-ET† i.MX515 ARM Cortex-A8
CPU, 600MHz, 512MB
SDRAM, 4MB NOR Flash,
2.5”x3.5” handheld, -40°C
to +85°C operating